 BD-TCA
 Bi-Directional S-Type Load Cell
Page 1 of 4 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
AUGUST 2020 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Features
• Capacities 1KG – 50KG.
• Linearity ±0.03% RO.
• IP20 rating.

Page 2 of 4 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
AUGUST 2020 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Ordering Codes & Outline Dimensions in millimetres
CAPACITY (KG) ORDERING CODE NATURAL FREQUENCY (kHz)
1 CTCA1K5 ~0.22
2 CTCA2K5 ~0.50
5 CTCA5K5 ~0.75
10 CTCA10K5 ~1.00
25 CTCA25K5 ~1.50
50 CTCA50K5 ~2.00
Wiring Details
LOAD CELL OUTPUT CABLE
EXCITATION + RED
EXCITATION - BLACK